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Mr. Murray Hardie Time Difference (E.S.T.): -1
Investment Promotion / Strategic Alliances
E-mail: murray.hardie@dfait-maeci.gc.ca „ A alJ ^00le

Head of Mission
Ms. Ann Rosen E-mail: allan.poole@dfait-maeci.gc.ca
Business Development Officer Mr Qh
Aboriginal Products, Services and Technologies; Arts and , or9® onannon
Cultural Industries; Consumer Products; Rail and Urban Consul and Senior Trade Commissioner
Transit E-mail: george.shannon@dfait-maeci.gc.ca

E-mail: ann.rosen@dfait-maeci.gc.ca [_aura Aune
Ms. Chris Bigall Business Development Officer
Business Development Officer A9ncDultural Technology and Equipment; Agnculture, Food
Bio-Industries; Environmental Industries; Health Industries and Beverages; Arts and Cultural Industries, Building 
E-mail: chris.bigall@dfait-maeci-gc.ca Consumer Products; Forest Industries

E-mail: laura.aune@dfait-maeci.gc.ca
Ms. Cathy Cameron ... ... ..
Business Development Officer |Vls' ^oan.naM' Le9ault
Agricultural Technology and Equipment; Agriculture, Food nvestment Officer 
and Beverages; Fish and Seafood Products 'nvesment Promotion/Strategic Alliances
E-mail: cathy.cameron@dfait-maeci.gc.ca E"mail: joanne.legault@dfait-maeci.gc.ca

Ms. Dustchin Rock Mr. Scott Flukinger
Business Development Officer Business Development Officer
Advanced Manufacturing Technologies; Advanced Materials; Chemicals Environmental Industries Oil and Gas
Aerospace and Defence; Automotive; Building Products; Equipment and Services Rail and Urban Transit
Chemicals; Electric Power Equipment and Services; Forest E"mal1' sc°tt.flukinger@dfait-maeci.gc.ca

Industries; Metals, Minerals and Related Equipment, p;chard Crouch
Services and Technology; Oil and Gas Equipment and Cotsu, and Trade Commissioner
Services; Plastics; Space Aerospace and Defence; Bio-Industries; Health Industries
E-mail: dustchin.rock@dfait-maeci.gc.ca E-mail: richard.crouch@dfait-maeci.gc.ca

Mr. Michael Muth Mr. Michael Mendoza
Business Development Officer Business Development Officer
Information and Communications Technologies; Service Service industries and Capital Projects; Advanced 
Industries and Capital Projects Manufacturing Technologies; Information and
E-mail: m,chael.k.muth@dfait-maeci.gc.ca Communications Technologies

Ms Deborah Ceilin E-mail: michael.mendoza@dfait-maeci.gc.ca

Investment Development Officer l^s Q|orja Colev
Investment Promotion/ Strategic Alliances Senior Business Development Assistant
E-mail: deborah.ceilm@dfait-maeci.gc.ca E-mail: gloria.coley@dfait-maeci.gc.ca

Ms. Connie Erickson Ms. Reah Reedy
Senior Business Development Assistant Business Development Assistant
E-mail: conn,e.er,ckson@dfa,t.maeci.gc.ca E-mail: reah.reedy@dfait-maeci.gc.ca

Ms. Brigid Kane .... . Ms. Dorothy Campbell
nves ment Development Assistant Business Development Assistant
Investment Promotion / Strategic Alliances E-mail: dorothy.campbell@dfait-maed.gc.ca
E-mail: bngid.kane@maeci-maeci.gc.ca

Ms. Holly Inoshita Detroit
Business Development Assistant 
E-mail: holly.inoshita@dfait-maeci.gc.ca

Mr. John Lang
Consul and Senior Trade Commissioner 
Information and Communications Technologies 
E-mail: john.lang@dfait-maeci.gc.ca

Mr. Robert McNally
Consul and Trade Commissioner 
Consul and Trade Commissioner 
Aerospace and Defence; Consumer Products 
E-mail: bob.mcnally@dfait-maeci.gc.ca

Mr. Ralph Reich
International Trade Officer
Bio-Industries; Environmental Industries; Health Industries 
E-mail: ralph. reich@dfait-maeci.gc.ca

Ms. Anne Cascadden
Business Development Officer 
Automotive; Rail and Urban Transit 
E-mail: anne.cascadden@dfait-maeci.gc.ca

Mr. Keith Jozwik
International Trade Officer
Agricultural Technology and Equipment; Agriculture, Food 
and Beverages; Fish and Seafood Products 
E-mail: keith.jozwik@dfait-maeci.gc.ca

Mr. Thomas Quinn
International Trade Officer 
Building Products; Forest Industries; Government 
Procurement; Information and Communications 
Technologies; Service Industries and Capital Projects 
E-mail: tom.quinn@dfait-maeci.gc.ca

Mr. Rainer Kunau
International Trade Officer
Advanced Manufacturing Technologies; Advanced Materials 
E-mail: rainer.kunau@dfait-maeci.gc.ca

Mr. John Button
Investment Officer
Investment Promotion / Strategic Alliances 
E-mail: john.bufton@dfait-maeci.gc.ca

Los Angeles

Consulate General of Canada in Los Angeles

Street Address :
550 South Hope Street, 9th Floor,
Los Angeles, California, United States of America, 90071-
2627

Mailing Address:
550 South Hope Street, 9th floor,
Los Angeles, CA, U.S.A., 90071-2627

Tel: (213)346-2763
Fax: (213)346-2767
E-Mail: lngls-td@dfait-maeci.gc.ca
Web: http://www.cdnconsulat-la.com

Territories/Responsibilities : California, Arizona, Hawaii, 
Nevada, Utah

Office Hours: Mon-Thurs: 0830-1630

Consulate General of Canada in Detroit

Street Address :
600 Renaissance Center,
Detroit, United States of America

Mailing Address:
600 Renaissance Center, suite 1100,
Detroit, U.S.A., 48243-1798

Tel: (313) 567-2340
Fax: (313)567-2164
E-Mail: dtrot-td@dfait-maeci.gc.ca
Web: http://www.dfait-maeci.gc.ca/~detroit

Territories/Responsibilities : Michigan, Indiana, Kentucky, 
Ohio

Office Hours: Mon-Fri: 0830-1630

Dallas

Consulate General of Canada in Dallas

Street Address :
750 North St. Paul Street,
Suite 1700,
Dallas, United States of America 

Mailing Address:
750 North St. Paul Street, Suite 1700,
Dallas, TX, U.S.A., 75201

Tel: (214) 922-9806
Fax: (214) 922-9815
E-Mail: dalas-td@dfait-maeci.gc.ca
Web: http://www.canada-dallas.org

Territories/Responsibilities : Texas, Arkansas, Kansas, 
Louisiana, New Mexico, Oklahoma

Office Hours: Mon-Fri: 0830-1700

Time Difference (E.S.T.): -3

Mr. Colin Robertson
Consul General
Economic and Trade Policy
E-mail: colin.robertson@dfait-maeci.gc.ca

Mr. Roger D. Chan
Deputy Consul General 
Senior T rade Commissioner 
Arts and Cultural Industries 
E-mail: roger.chan@dfait-maeci.gc.ca

Time Difference (E.S.T.): 0

Mr. John Tennant
Consul General
E-mail: john.tennant@dfait-maeci.gc.ca
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